	附件：
2016年优秀毕业生引进计划

	学校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	音乐
	体育
	科学
	信息技术
	通用技术
	视觉形象设计
	电子商务
	汽修
	机械
	电子电工
	烹饪
	幼师
	小计

	浦江中学
	　
	　
	　
	2
	　
	1
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	7

	浦江二中
	1
	1
	1
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	6

	浦江三中
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	中山中学
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	2
	1
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	6

	县职技校
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	　
	2
	　
	1
	2
	2
	1
	1
	2
	　
	13

	实验中学
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	浦江四中
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	新华幼儿园、浦阳幼儿园、机关幼儿园
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	15
	15

	机动
	5
	　
	5

	合计
	58


